
2020 – 2021 ACADEMIC YEAR  

Dates Autumn Term 2020 Spring Term 2021 Summer Term 2021 

Inset Days  
Wednesday 2 September 

Monday 2 November 
Monday 4 January 

Wednesday 21 July 

Thursday 22 July 

 

Term 

Begins 
Thursday 3 September  Tuesday 5 January  Monday 12 April  

Half Term 

Break 

Monday 26 October to 

Friday 30 October  

Monday 15 February  to 

Friday 19 February  
Monday 31 May  to Friday 4 June 

Half Term 

Begins 
Tuesday 3 November  Monday 22 February 

Monday 7 June 

Occasional 

Day/Bank 

Holiday 

Occasional  day: Friday 4 

December  
 

Bank holiday: Monday 3 May  

Term Ends 
Friday 18 December at 

2pm  
Friday 26 March at 2pm 

Tuesday 20 July at 2pm 

 
 

2021 – 2022 ACADEMIC YEAR (note that insets may change – they are still in discussion) 

Dates Autumn Term 2021 Spring Term 2022 Summer Term 2022 

Inset Days  
Wednesday 1 September 

Monday 1 November 
Tuesday 4 January 

2 inset days t.b.c. 

 

Term 

Begins 
Thursday 2 September  Wednesday 5 January  Tuesday 19 April  

Half Term 

Break 

Monday 25 October to 

Friday 29 October  

Monday 14 February  to 

Friday 18 February  
Monday 30  May  to Friday 3 June 

Half Term 

Begins 
Tuesday 2 November  Monday 21 February 

Monday 6 June 

Occasional 

Day/Bank 

Holiday 

Occasional  day: Friday 3 

December  
 

Bank holiday: Monday 2 May  

Term Ends 
Tuesday 21 December at 

2pm  
Friday 1 April  at 2pm 

Friday 22 July at 2pm 

 


